

Sponsor the

FIRST LIGHT Cassic



FRIDAY, MAY 3RD 2024

Chickasaw Point Golf Club



SPONSOR TODAY!





First Light is a 501(c)3 nonprofit agency that encompasses three programs: Sexual Trauma Center, Child Advocacy Center, and Prevent Child Abuse. Foothills Alliance was formed when three agencies were merged in July 2001.

Prior to the merger, the Sexual Trauma Center, known then as Foothills Rape Crisis Center (founded in 1989), operated for 11 years as an independent non-profit agency providing 24-hour crisis intervention services to residents of Anderson and Oconee counties. Before merging with the Alliance, Prevent Child Abuse had been in existence since 1990, run solely by volunteers in the community.

The Child Advocacy Center was a new program that was developed in 2001 and became part of Foothills that same year. In 2023, Foothills Alliance is becoming First Light: A Sexual Assault and Child Abuse Resource Center.

First Light's services include a 24 hour-7-days-a-week crisis hotline, emergency room advocacy, an active and vital volunteer program, treatment and advocacy for survivors of abuse and assault, professional training for our community partners, a full range of clinical services provided by master's-level counselors, abuse prevention education, and community and school education and awareness programs. All of our services are provided at no cost to our clients.

Mission

First Light supports survivors of sexual assault and child abuse and their families through collaboration, education, advocacy, and treatment services in Anderson and Oconee Counties.

The Tournament

The first annual First Light Classic will be held at Chickasaw Point Golf Club. Set against the backdrop of the Blue Ridge Mountains, Chickasaw Point Golf Course is the centerpiece of the Chickasaw Point community in Westminster. The 18-hole, par-72 public course was designed by Parker Gibson, and its unique layout and picturesque location make the course a must play for golfers of every skill level.

The tournament is open to 80 total golfers in teams of four. This is a co-ed tournament and we welcome all members of our community to play!

The \$400 team registration includes:

- 18 holes of golf
- Range balls
- Cart
- Breakfast and lunch
- Eight drink tickets per team to be used at beverage carts or beverage stations
- On-course, cash only beverage cart



Highlights

Chickasaw Point Golf Club

Twenty 4-person teams

Captain's Choice

Shotgun start at 9:30 AM

Prizes for 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place teams

Closest to the pin, longest drive, and more!

Sponsorship Packages

By sponsoring the First Light Classic, you'll help provide direct services to members of our community who have been impacted by sexual assault and child abuse!

Presenting Sponsor

- Two 4-player teams including 2 mulligans per player.
- Promotional inclusion as Presenting Sponsor on all digital and printed marketing materials leading up to and day of tournament.
- Logo with link on First Light website.
- Option to speak at Welcoming or Lunch Ceremonies.
- Opportunity for premium placement of promotional tent on Hole 1.
- Option to present logoed promotional items at lunch or in golfer bags.
- Breakfast and lunch provided.

\$7500

Platinum Sponsor

- One 4-player team including 2 mulligans per player.
- Opportunity for placement of promotional tent on Hole 18.
- Company logo signage on course.
- Promotional inclusion as sponsor on First Light website and social media.
- Opportunity to include logoed item in golfer bags.
- Breakfast and lunch provided.

\$5000

Sponsorship Packages

By sponsoring the First Light Classic, you'll help provide direct services to members of our community who have been impacted by sexual assault and child abuse!

Beverage Sponsor

- One 4-player team for golf tournament.
- Company signage at drink stations.
- Opportunity to include logoed item in golfer bags.
- Breakfast and lunch provided.

\$2000

Putting Green Sponsor

- Opportunity for promotional tent on putting green.
- Company logo signage on putting green.
- Promotional inclusion as Putting Green Sponsor.
- Breakfast and lunch provided.

\$500

Exclusive Hole Sponsor

- Opportunity for placement of promotional tent on course.
- Company logo signage on course.
- Promotional inclusion as Exclusive Hole Sponsor.
- Breakfast and lunch provided.

\$500

Sponsorship Packages

By sponsoring the First Light Classic, you'll help provide direct services to members of our community who have been impacted by sexual assault and child abuse!

Closest to the Pin Sponsor

- Company Signage at the designated tee box.
- Introduction as competition sponsor during awards ceremony.

\$250

Longest Drive Sponsor

- Company Signage at the designated tee box.
- Introduction as competition sponsor during awards ceremony.

\$250

Light the Path Sponsor

• Company logo signage on cart path.

\$150

Gift Bag Sponsor

 Company material of your choice to be included in gift bags for each player.

\$50



Thank you for your consideration!

See you on the course!

Contact

Phone 864-231-7273

Website https://firstlightsc.org/events-feed/first-

light-classic-2024

Email Chelsey Hucker - chucker@firstlightsc.org

April Carty - acarty@firstlightsc.org